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A000164930 ANWESHA  NANDY Female No  1 1 UR  6  89.40  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418502 DIPTIKA  HAZRA Female No  2  1 2 SC  2  84.80  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863045 ANINDITA  DEY Female No  3 3 UR  9  84.60  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163505 ANDRILA  HALDER Female No  4  2 4 SC  7  84.20  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013824 DIPALI  JANA Female No  5 5 UR  23  84.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495674 SNIGDHA  MONDAL Female No  6  3 6 SC  3  83.80  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001810422 ANANDI  ROY Female No  7 7 UR  14  83.60  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239699 ANUSHREE  GHOSH Female No  8 8 UR  9  83.20  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879670 SREEJONI  RAHA Female No  9 9 UR  5  82.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073649 SRIJANI SINGHA ROY Female No  10 10 UR  12  82.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584255 NIPA  MONDAL Female No  11  4 11 SC  12  82.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006055 RUMPA  SETH Female No  12  5 12 SC  2  80.20  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554493 ANUSREE  DAS Female No  13 13 UR  13  79.20  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039063 PRITI  JANA Female No  14 14 UR  5  79.20  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148314 SWASTRIKA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  15 15 UR  3  79.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002426919 PRAPTI  SARKAR Female No  16  6 16 SC  10  78.60  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273029 RAKHI  BANIK Female No  17  7 17 SC  3  78.20  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276513 SARUPA  MONDAL Female No  18  8 18 SC  5  77.20  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714837 SAHELI  PATRA Female No  19 19 UR  18  77.20  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238849 TANUSHREE  MONDAL Female No  20  9 20 SC  6  76.40  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514249 ANANYA  DUTTA Female No  21 21 UR  3  76.40  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000602139 TITIR  GAYEN Female No  22  10 22 SC  4  76.40  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879826 SAYANTIKA  MAJEE Female No  23 23 UR  12  76.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000909901 SAYANTI  MONDAL Female No  24  11 24 SC  4  75.60  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471553 ANUSKA  HALDER Female No  25  12 25 SC  6  75.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982538 SRIJITA  SANFUI Female No  26  13 26 SC  2  74.80  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756483 ANKITA  DAS Female No  27 27 UR  3  74.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242200 RITU  CHAKRABORTY Female No  28 28 UR  1  74.40  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239810 MADHUMITA  MONDAL Female No  29  14 29 SC  3  74.20  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957277 NILANJANA  PRAMANIK Female No  30 30 UR  3  74.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000083261 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  31 31 UR  5  74.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234661 KABITA  DINDA Female No  32 32 UR  7  73.80  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001295404 MANTASHA  ANWAR Female No  33 33 UR  6  73.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022672 SUPARNA  MAITY Female No  34 34 UR  6  73.60  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000818808 PRITI  DAS Female No  35 35 UR  6  73.40  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260789 SWASTIKA  BATABYAL Female No  36 36 UR  5  73.20  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001358631 MANALI  MONDAL Female No  37 37 UR  4  73.20  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127074 BOBY  BARMAN Female No  38 38 UR  7  73.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011453 ANANYA  SARDAR Female No  39  15 39 SC  3  73.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002215331 SREYASHI  MUKHERJEE Female No  40 40 UR  1  72.80  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001145784 RIDA  ASGAR Female No  41 41 UR  6  72.60  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000564865 SWAGATA  RAHA Female No  42  1 42 OBC-B  19  72.40  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254580 SUDIPA  HAZRA Female No  43 43 UR  6  72.40  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000647559 ASHMITA  PAUL Female No  44 44 UR  2  72.40  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080108 TITHI  PATRA Female No  45  16 45 SC  14  72.40  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001270167 JAYEETA  MONDAL Female No  46  17 46 SC  4  72.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987198 SREETAMA  DAS Female No  47 47 UR  11  71.60  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490677 TRISHA  MAKAL Female No  48  18 48 SC  3  71.60  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000920725 TAMIMA  KABIR Female No  49  1 49 OBC-A  3  71.60  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000989681 SUSMITA  SARKAR Female No  50  19 50 SC  6  71.20  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324189 ANANNYA  HALDAR Female No  51 51 UR  1  71.20  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062472 TRISHA  BANERJEE Female No  52 52 UR  1  71.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072631 DEBASMITA  MONDAL Female No  53  20 53 SC  5  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872565 ANKITA  BANIK Female No  54 54 UR  12  70.80  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000088819 MURSALINA  KHATUN Female No  55  2 55 OBC-A  12  70.80  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870662 SOMALI  KUNDU Female No  56 56 UR  8  70.40  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050129 ANITA  PANIGRAHI Female No  57 57 UR  7  70.20  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154265 KRISHNA  MONDAL Female No  58  21 58 SC  6  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205326 DIPANNITA  SEN Female No  59 59 UR  2  70.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114308 SHRABONTI  GAYEN Female No  60  22 60 SC  14  69.40  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000300605 SREYOSI  SINHA Female No  61 61 UR  4  69.40  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000818789 CHITU  MISTRY Female No  62  23 62 SC  6  69.20  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002113665 TRISHITA  GHOSH Female No  63 63 UR  9  68.80  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001535736 RASMITA  ADHIKARY Female No  64 64 UR  5  68.20  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148821 RAJOSHMITA  GHOSH Female No  65 65 UR  2  68.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078653 RAKHI  GAYEN Female No  66 66 UR  2  68.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390846 MOU  GHOSH Female No  67  2 67 OBC-B  8  67.60  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034902 USASHI  MONDAL Female No  68 68 UR  9  67.40  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661347 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  69  24 69 SC  4  67.20  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354077 SARIKA  MONDAL Female No  70  3 70 OBC-A  10  66.80  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787750 TANISHA  PAIN Female No  71 71 UR  5  66.60  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656604 RUPSA  SAMANTA Female No  72 72 UR  9  66.40  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158468 MOU  MONDAL Female No  73  25 73 SC  13  66.20  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000728195 ETOSHREE  SAHA Female No  74 74 UR  15  66.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919598 SHRUTI  DAS Female No  75  26 75 SC  1  65.80  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002133765 PUJA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  76 76 UR  4  65.60  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062903 SRIJONI  NARU Female No  77  27 77 SC  3  65.60  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212090 SONIA  BHANDARI Female No  78 78 UR  1  65.20  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280501 SHREYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  79 79 UR  12  65.20  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418643 DIPANJANI  DAS Female No  80 80 UR  3  65.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465121 PAYEL  GHOSH Female No  81 81 UR  6  65.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646755 KOYEL  NASKAR Female No  82  28 82 SC  1  65.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528537 RUPSHA  DEBNATH Female No  83 83 UR  6  65.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001499983 SRINIPA  ROY Female No  84 84 UR  3  64.20  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055255 DIYA  SARKAR Female No  85 85 UR  5  64.20  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158309 SAYANTIKA  HALDER Female No  86 86 UR  4  63.80  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001546021 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  87  3 87 OBC-B  3  63.80  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563369 RIYA  NASKAR Female No  88  29 88 SC  12  63.40  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935570 KUSUM  PAL Female No  89 89 UR  12  63.20  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949643 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  90 90 UR  3  63.20  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000818059 DIYA  DAS Female No  91 91 UR  9  63.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000643598 MOUSUME  MONDAL Female No  92  30 92 SC  9  63.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377153 SHAHNAZ  KHATOON Female No  93 93 UR  2  62.40  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175735 NILA  GAYEN Female No  94  31 94 SC  1  62.40  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489941 NAYANITA  MAJUMDER Female No  95 95 UR  1  62.20  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081659 BRISHTI  HALDER Female No  96  32 96 SC  9  62.20  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350732 NEHA  SAHA Female No  97 97 UR  10  61.80  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079048 RIYA  BISWAS Female No  98 98 UR  2  61.60  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209980 NANDINI  SAMANTA Female No  99 99 UR  4  61.60  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433710 ARPITA  SARKAR Female No  99  33 100 SC  13  61.60  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418332 SMRITI  NASKAR Female No  100  34 101 SC  1  61.60  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418021 MADHURIMA  PANJA Female No  101 102 UR  6  61.40  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191209 RITTIKA  MONDAL Female No  101  35 103 SC  6  61.40  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398615 SUSMITA  GHOSH Female No  102 104 UR  4  61.20  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001277176 SUSMITA  MANDI Female No  103  1 105 ST  3  61.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A002016567 PUJA  BHADRA Female No  104 106 UR  5  61.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096154 PRATIMA  JOYARDAR Female No  105  36 107 SC  3  61.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000193233 SHAGUFTA  DALIM Female No  106 108 UR  6  61.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407804 SHREYA  ADHIKARI Female No  107 109 UR  3  60.80  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000293638 SANGITA  PANDEY Female No  108 110 UR  3  60.80  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001015539 KRITI  HUDAIT Female No  109 111 UR  6  60.40  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039478 ANKITA  DUTTA Female No  110 112 UR  6  60.20  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582493 KOYEL  SARKAR Female No  111 113 UR  7  60.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748243 SUPARNA  MAITY Female No  112 114 UR  7  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751444 MEGHA  SAMANTA Female No  113 115 UR  2  59.80  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928737 SUMAYA  HALDER Female No  114  4 116 OBC-A  8  59.40  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001056555 TITHI  NASKAR Female No  115  37 117 SC  7  59.40  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104490 ITU  DAS Female No  116  4 118 OBC-B  3  59.20  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456421 MAMANI  SARDAR Female No  117  38 119 SC  11  59.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001009938 PAROMITA  HALDER Female No  118  39 120 SC  3  59.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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No.
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A001343771 PRIYA  DAS Female No  119 121 UR  1  58.60  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300820 DEVIKA  NASKAR Female No  120  40 122 SC  10  58.60  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000774240 SONIA  NAG CHOWDHURY Female No  121 123 UR  6  58.20  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000670656 RIMI  HAZRA Female No  122  41 124 SC  3  58.20  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688584 MANISHA  PRAMANIK Female No  123  5 125 OBC-B  4  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176728 TULITA  DAS Female No  124 126 UR  6  57.80  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001735732 ARPITA  DASGUPTA Female No  125 127 UR  7  57.60  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102275 DEBASMITA  DUTTA Female No  126 128 UR  10  57.40  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596226 RISHITA  SAHA Female No  127  6 129 OBC-B  3  57.20  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001411174 ISHIKA KARMAKAR Female No  128 130 UR  4  56.20  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094272 SUSMITA  MONDAL Female No  129  42 131 SC  12  56.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001741750 SNIGDHA  SARKAR Female No  130 132 UR  12  55.80  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472698 SANCHITA  NARU Female No  131  43 133 SC  1  55.80  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001688579 NIHARIKA  DAS Female No  132 134 UR  9  55.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293338 SUPRITI  SARKAR Female No  133 135 UR  6  55.60  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR
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Tie Break 
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A000877315 SANGITA  MONDAL Female No  134 136 UR  4  55.40  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243619 SUJATA  DAS Female No  135  44 137 SC  1  55.20  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350503 DIYA  SADHUKHAN Female No  136 138 UR  10  55.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001603744 SILPA  DEY Female No  137 139 UR  6  55.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175350 KABERI  DUTTA Female No  138 140 UR  8  54.80  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049049 SOMA  BANIK Female No  139 141 UR  6  54.60  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001312751 NILUFAR  YASMIN Female No  140 142 UR  1  54.60  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192453 KRISHNA  MUKHERJEE Female No  141 143 UR  6  54.20  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997389 SRABANI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  142 144 UR  6  54.20  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048419 SNEHA  CHANDI Female No  143 145 UR  3  54.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040578 MANIKA  SARDAR Female No  144 146 UR  1  54.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483725 ANANYA  DAS Female No  145  45 147 SC  3  53.60  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351728 RIYA  SAHA Female No  146 148 UR  11  53.60  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434626 SNEHA  DEY Female No  147 149 UR  3  53.20  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051481 SRUTEE  ADHIKARI Female No  148  7 150 OBC-B  9  53.20  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001922173 SHREYASHI  SAHA Female No  149 151 UR  5  53.20  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471088 ANKITA  BERA Female No  150 152 UR  2  53.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136012 PIYASA  PYNE Female No  151 153 UR  13  52.80  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388342 SURASHREE  BAIDYA Female No  152 154 UR  7  52.60  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069577 RUPSA  DAS Female No  153  46 155 SC  7  52.60  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737656 MARIA  DOLUI Female No  154 156 UR  5  52.40  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000313981 RINKI  DAS Female No  155  47 157 SC  3  51.60  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000453774 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  156  48 158 SC  17  51.20  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001560393 ESHA  YADAV Female No  157 159 UR  5  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128878 SWARNASREE  DAS Female No  158  49 160 SC  4  50.40  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188760 DISHA  DAS Female No  159 161 UR  2  50.40  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242505 SUDIPTA  HANRA Female No  159  50 162 SC  4  50.40  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188409 MITHILA  BAG Female No  160  51 163 SC  5  50.40  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799326 MITA  HOWLADER Female No  161  52 164 SC  2  50.20  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110555 SUBHOMITA  SARDAR Female No  162  53 165 SC  6  48.80  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000885801 ANTARA  MONDAL Female No  163  54 166 SC  14  46.40  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133388 RINKI  ROY Female No  164  55 167 SC  3  43.20  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302699 SUSMITA  MISTRY Female No  165  56 168 SC  3  42.40  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000920725 TAMIMA  KABIR Female No  49  1 1 OBC-A  3  71.60  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000088819 MURSALINA  KHATUN Female No  55  2 2 OBC-A  12  70.80  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354077 SARIKA  MONDAL Female No  70  3 3 OBC-A  10  66.80  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928737 SUMAYA  HALDER Female No  114  4 4 OBC-A  8  59.40  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000564865 SWAGATA  RAHA Female No  42  1 1 OBC-B  19  72.40  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390846 MOU  GHOSH Female No  67  2 2 OBC-B  8  67.60  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001546021 RIYA  SHARMA Female No  87  3 3 OBC-B  3  63.80  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104490 ITU  DAS Female No  116  4 4 OBC-B  3  59.20  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000688584 MANISHA  PRAMANIK Female No  123  5 5 OBC-B  4  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596226 RISHITA  SAHA Female No  127  6 6 OBC-B  3  57.20  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051481 SRUTEE  ADHIKARI Female No  148  7 7 OBC-B  9  53.20  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001418502 DIPTIKA  HAZRA Female No  2  1 1 SC  2  84.80  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163505 ANDRILA  HALDER Female No  4  2 2 SC  7  84.20  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495674 SNIGDHA  MONDAL Female No  6  3 3 SC  3  83.80  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584255 NIPA  MONDAL Female No  11  4 4 SC  12  82.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006055 RUMPA  SETH Female No  12  5 5 SC  2  80.20  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426919 PRAPTI  SARKAR Female No  16  6 6 SC  10  78.60  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273029 RAKHI  BANIK Female No  17  7 7 SC  3  78.20  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000276513 SARUPA  MONDAL Female No  18  8 8 SC  5  77.20  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000238849 TANUSHREE  MONDAL Female No  20  9 9 SC  6  76.40  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000602139 TITIR  GAYEN Female No  22  10 10 SC  4  76.40  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000909901 SAYANTI  MONDAL Female No  24  11 11 SC  4  75.60  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471553 ANUSKA  HALDER Female No  25  12 12 SC  6  75.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982538 SRIJITA  SANFUI Female No  26  13 13 SC  2  74.80  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239810 MADHUMITA  MONDAL Female No  29  14 14 SC  3  74.20  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011453 ANANYA  SARDAR Female No  39  15 15 SC  3  73.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001080108 TITHI  PATRA Female No  45  16 16 SC  14  72.40  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001270167 JAYEETA  MONDAL Female No  46  17 17 SC  4  72.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490677 TRISHA  MAKAL Female No  48  18 18 SC  3  71.60  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000989681 SUSMITA  SARKAR Female No  50  19 19 SC  6  71.20  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072631 DEBASMITA  MONDAL Female No  53  20 20 SC  5  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154265 KRISHNA  MONDAL Female No  58  21 21 SC  6  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114308 SHRABONTI  GAYEN Female No  60  22 22 SC  14  69.40  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000818789 CHITU  MISTRY Female No  62  23 23 SC  6  69.20  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661347 ADRIJA  DAS Female No  69  24 24 SC  4  67.20  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158468 MOU  MONDAL Female No  73  25 25 SC  13  66.20  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919598 SHRUTI  DAS Female No  75  26 26 SC  1  65.80  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062903 SRIJONI  NARU Female No  77  27 27 SC  3  65.60  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646755 KOYEL  NASKAR Female No  82  28 28 SC  1  65.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563369 RIYA  NASKAR Female No  88  29 29 SC  12  63.40  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000643598 MOUSUME  MONDAL Female No  92  30 30 SC  9  63.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000175735 NILA  GAYEN Female No  94  31 31 SC  1  62.40  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081659 BRISHTI  HALDER Female No  96  32 32 SC  9  62.20  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433710 ARPITA  SARKAR Female No  99  33 33 SC  13  61.60  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418332 SMRITI  NASKAR Female No  100  34 34 SC  1  61.60  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191209 RITTIKA  MONDAL Female No  101  35 35 SC  6  61.40  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096154 PRATIMA  JOYARDAR Female No  105  36 36 SC  3  61.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001056555 TITHI  NASKAR Female No  115  37 37 SC  7  59.40  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456421 MAMANI  SARDAR Female No  117  38 38 SC  11  59.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001009938 PAROMITA  HALDER Female No  118  39 39 SC  3  59.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300820 DEVIKA  NASKAR Female No  120  40 40 SC  10  58.60  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000670656 RIMI  HAZRA Female No  122  41 41 SC  3  58.20  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001094272 SUSMITA  MONDAL Female No  129  42 42 SC  12  56.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472698 SANCHITA  NARU Female No  131  43 43 SC  1  55.80  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243619 SUJATA  DAS Female No  135  44 44 SC  1  55.20  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483725 ANANYA  DAS Female No  145  45 45 SC  3  53.60  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002069577 RUPSA  DAS Female No  153  46 46 SC  7  52.60  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000313981 RINKI  DAS Female No  155  47 47 SC  3  51.60  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000453774 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  156  48 48 SC  17  51.20  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001128878 SWARNASREE  DAS Female No  158  49 49 SC  4  50.40  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242505 SUDIPTA  HANRA Female No  159  50 50 SC  4  50.40  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188409 MITHILA  BAG Female No  160  51 51 SC  5  50.40  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000799326 MITA  HOWLADER Female No  161  52 52 SC  2  50.20  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110555 SUBHOMITA  SARDAR Female No  162  53 53 SC  6  48.80  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885801 ANTARA  MONDAL Female No  163  54 54 SC  14  46.40  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133388 RINKI  ROY Female No  164  55 55 SC  3  43.20  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302699 SUSMITA  MISTRY Female No  165  56 56 SC  3  42.40  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001277176 SUSMITA  MANDI Female No  103  1 1 ST  3  61.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


